Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa™ PD-L1 Discovery Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Product Number:

102648
Lot Number: 501848
Expiration:

Platform(s) : HD-1 &

Bead Stock

Detector Stock
Detector Diluent
Calibrator Concentrate
Calibrator Diluent
Sample Diluent

14-Mar-2020

SR-X

102641
102642
102734
102645
102643
102644

909410
910305
910212
90291115
908819
907313

Data below represents
results generated on the

Generic Components - Included With Kit But Not Lot Number Specific

Discovery Bead Diluent

101954
Discovery SBG Diluent 101956
Discovery SBG Stock 103297
RGP Reagent 103159
Calibrator Concentrate 3000 pg/mL
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